

Appetizer	Allergen List	Ingredient List
Crackers	Gluten, Soy	UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC ACID) , CANOLA OIL , PALM OIL , SUGAR , SALT , LEAVENING (CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA) , HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP , SOY LECITHIN , NATURAL FLAVOR .
Grapes	Fruit	
Summer Sausage	msg	Beef, Salt, Less than 2% of the following: Spices, Dextrose, Monosodium Glutamate, Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic Acid starter culture, natural flavor, Sodium Nitrate
Cream Cheese Spread	Milk	Cream Cheese: Pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, xanthan gum. Sun Dried Tomatoes: Sun dried tomatoes, sun flower oil, salt, oregano, glucose syrup, Sodium Metabisulphate e233, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Ascorbic Acid. White Wine. Garlic. Basil, Salt, Black pepper
Gluten Free Crackers	Soy	Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Soy Flour, Sugar, Sea Salt, Cellulose Gum, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Sodium Bicarbonate, Yeast Extract, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate.
<b>Vegan Option</b>		
Hummus	Soy, Garlic	Cooked Chick Peas (Chick Peas [Garbanzos], Water), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Soybean Oil, Garlic, Salt, Citric Acid, Spices, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate
Pita Chips	Gluten	Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sunflower Oil and/or Canola Oil, Whole Wheat Flour, and less than 2% of the following: Sea Salt, Organic Cane Sugar, Oat Fiber, Yeast, Malted Barley Flour, Rosemary Extract (Antioxidant), and Ascorbic Acid (Antioxidant).
Cucumbers	Fruit	
<b>Salad</b>		
<b>Allergen List</b>		<b>Ingredient List</b>
Salad and toppings		Mix of Iceburg, Romaine, Baby Arugula and Red cabbage. With cucumbers, olives, cherry tomatoes and banana peppers on the side.
Ranch	Soy, Egg, Dairy, Garlic	soybean oil, water, distilled vinegar, sugar, egg yolks, salt, contains 2% or less of: garlic juice (garlic, vinegar, salt), whey solids and nonfat dry milk, buttermilk powder, sour cream powder [(cream, cultures, lactic acid), cultured nonfat milk solids, citric acid], modified food starch, phosphoric acid (flavor), natural flavor, xanthan gum, lactic acid, sorbic acid (preservative), spice, disodium guanylate and disodium inosinate, dried parsley, lemon juice concentrate, polysorbate 60, citric acid (flavor), calcium disodium edta (protect flavor).
Italian	Soy, Egg, Dairy, Garlic	Water, Soybean Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Eggs, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Dehydrated Garlic, Spice, Xanthan Gum, Dextrose, Annatto Color, Calcium Disodium EDTA Added to Protect Flavor, Natural Flavor.
Vinegrette	Soy, Garlic	Water, soybean oil, balsamic vinegar [wine vinegar, concentrated grape must, caramel color (sulfites)], sugar, red wine vinegar, salt, extra virgin olive oil, garlic*, onion*, red bell peppers*, spice, xanthan gum, lemon juice concentrate, sorbic acid and calcium disodium edta (used to protect quality), propylene glycol alginate, yeast extract, natural flavor. *dehydrated

Roll	Wheat, Gluten, Soy	ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, YEAST, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, HONEY. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BLEACHED OAT FIBER, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (DATEM, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, AMMONIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, XANTHAN GUM, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES.
<b>Entree</b>	<b>Allergen List</b>	<b>Ingredient List</b>
Veg	Dairy, Garlic	Green Beans, Tomatoes, Onions, Butter, Garlic, Salt, Black Pepper
Potato		Potato, Salt, Vegetable oil
Prime	Garlic	Paprika, Salt, Thyme, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cayenne, Cumin, Garlic
Salmon + Hoisin	Fish, Dairy, Soy	Fish, Butter, Onions, Garlic, Ginger, Ketchup, Molasses, Lemon Juice, Soy Sauce, Worcestershire, Red Pepper, Thyme, Black Pepper
Chicken + Sauce	Dairy, Soy, MSG	Chicken, Sage, Pepper, Salt. MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, CHICKEN FAT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, ONION POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT, TURMERIC, CHICKEN BROTH POWDER, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, NATURAL FLAVORS, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA (FOR COLOR). Skim Milk, Whey (Milk), Palm Oil, Water, Contains Less Than 2% Of Onion*, Parsley*, Salt, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Soy And Corn Protein, Hydrolyzed Torula And Brewer's Yeast Protein, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Acetic Acid, Monosodium Glutamate, Food Starch-Modified, Gelatin, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Locust Bean Gum, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness), Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Yellow 5 & 6. *dehydrated
Vegan/Vegetarian Option		Diced Tomatoes, Water, Tomato Paste, Onions, Olive Oil, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Parsley, Basil, Oregano, Spices, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid.
<b>Dessert</b>	<b>Allergen List</b>	<b>Ingredient List</b>
Pecan Pie	Nuts, Wheat, Egg	Pecans, eggs, butter, vanilla, corn syrup, chocolate chips, salt. Crust: Wheat Flour, soy, salt, dextrose, baking soda
Cheesecake	Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. May contain Almonds, Coconut, Peanuts, Pecans and Walnuts	Cream, Milk, Sugar, Eggs, Wheat Flour, less than 2% of: Brown Sugar, Palm Oil, Honey, Nonfat Milk, Graham Flour, Dextrose, Whey, Salt, Cheese Culture, Vanilla Bean Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Oil, Natural Flavor, Carrageenan, Water, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Baking Soda, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Soy Lecithin
Strawberry Topping	Strawberry	Strawberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, modified Food Starch, 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Preservatives, Sodium Alginate, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Citrate, Calcium Chloride, Color(Red 40, Blue 1), Propylene Glycol
Choc Syrup	Chocolate	HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP CORN SYRUP; WATER ; COCOA'; SUGAR; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF POTASSIUM SORBATE, TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS; XANTHAN GUM, SALT; MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES", POLYSORBATE 60 VANILIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
Fruit	Citrus, Melon, Berry	Assorted: Watermelon, Pineapple, Strawberry, Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Blue Berries, Blackberries.